

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0002 Version: 4 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/4/2022 In control: * Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City

Council

On agenda: 2/1/2022 Final action: 2/1/2022

Title: 2) A Resolution Approving The Issuance And Sale Of One Or More Series Of City Of Oakland

General Obligation Bonds (Measure KK) In An Aggregate Principal Amount Not To Exceed

\$220,000,000; Approving The Terms Of Sale Of Said Bonds; Approving The Form Of And Authorizing The Execution And Delivery Of A Fiscal Agent Agreement, Continuing Disclosure Certificate And Official Notice Of Sale; Approving The Form Of And Authorizing The Distribution Of A Preliminary Official Statement And Authorizing The Execution And Delivery Of An Official Statement; And

Authorizing Necessary Actions Related Thereto

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Legislation, 3. 89021 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/1/2022	2	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
1/20/2022	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

A Resolution Approving The Issuance And Sale Of One Or More Series Of City Of Oakland General Obligation Bonds (Measure KK) In An Aggregate Principal Amount Not To Exceed \$220,000,000; Approving The Terms Of Sale Of Said Bonds; Approving The Form Of And Authorizing The Execution And Delivery Of A Fiscal Agent Agreement, Continuing Disclosure Certificate And Official Notice Of Sale; Approving The Form Of And Authorizing The Distribution Of A Preliminary Official Statement And Authorizing The Execution And Delivery Of An Official Statement; And Authorizing Necessary Actions Related Thereto